
Crystal Skate 2020

1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS

29 фев 2020 Free SkatingGomel Ice Palace

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 8

8

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Free Skating
Duration 3:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 1.70
1.70Performance

Interpretation of the Music 1.70



Crystal Skate 2020

PANEL OF JUDGES

1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina LYALIHOVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Aleksandra SHUMIDUBTechnical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAReferee

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Ekaterina HOMCHENKOJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUData Operator

BLRMs. Alina STARCHENKOVAReplay Operator

printed at: 29.02.2020 14:15:12



Crystal Skate 2020

RESULTS
1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. FS

132,37BLRGmAnastasiya KOVALENKO1
231,65BLRGmElizaveta KOMAR2
331,49BLRGmAlisa PAPUSHA3
429,41BLRGmPolina MAKEEVA4
527,60BLRGmAleksandra TSYGAN5
627,35BLRGmMargarita IVANCHIKOVA6
726,66BLRGmSofiya VOLKOVA7
826,05BLRGmStefaniya KOROTKEVICH8

Technical Controller

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA  BLR
Referee

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA  BLR

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:15:18



1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

PE INSS

BLRAnastasiya KOVALENKO1 32.37 15.79 0.003.17 0.00 3.25 0.00 3.3316.58
BLRElizaveta KOMAR2 31.65 14.64 0.003.17 0.00 3.42 0.00 3.4217.01
BLRAlisa PAPUSHA3 31.49 14.43 0.503.33 0.00 3.50 0.00 3.5017.56
BLRPolina MAKEEVA4 29.41 14.38 0.002.75 0.00 2.92 0.00 3.1715.03
BLRAleksandra TSYGAN5 27.60 12.86 0.002.75 0.00 2.92 0.00 3.0014.74
BLRMargarita IVANCHIKOVA6 27.35 13.47 1.002.75 0.00 2.92 0.00 3.0814.88
BLRSofiya VOLKOVA7 26.66 11.94 1.003.08 0.00 3.08 0.00 3.0815.72
BLRStefaniya KOROTKEVICH8 26.05 11.88 0.002.75 0.00 2.75 0.00 2.8314.17

IN = Interpretation of the MusicSS = Skating Skills    PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 29.02.2020 14:15:30



Crystal Skate 2020

1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Interruptio
n with 

allowance

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Anastasiya KOVALENKO1
BLR 0.0Stefaniya KOROTKEVICH2
BLR 0.0Aleksandra TSYGAN3
BLR 1.01.0Margarita IVANCHIKOVA4
BLR 1.01.0Sofiya VOLKOVA5
BLR 0.50.5Alisa PAPUSHA6
BLR 0.0Elizaveta KOMAR7
BLR 0.0Polina MAKEEVA8

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:15:47



Crystal Skate 2020
1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 2.40 0.04 0 0 1

Ref 

2.442S+1A

In
fo

Anastasiya KOVALENKO BLR 32.37 0.0016.5815.791 1

1A+1Lo 0.04 0 101.602 1.64
CCoSp2 2112.503 0.33 2.83
StSq1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-1-1-1-0.171.705 2Lo 1.53
10 2.4510.152.306 FSSp2

7 1.30 0.00 0 0 02T 1.30
8 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 02F

15.40 15.79
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3,00 3,00 3,50

Factor 
1.70 3.17

3.251.70 3,253,253,25Performance
Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,25 3,501.70 3.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.58

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.80StSq1

In
fo

Elizaveta KOMAR BLR 31.65 0.0017.0114.642 7

CCoSp3 0.20 1 103.002 3.20
2S+1A 0002.403 0.00 2.40
2T< -2-1-11.044 -0.14 0.90

-2-2-2-0.271.865 1Lo+2Lo< 1.59
-2-2 1.15-2-0.291.446 2F<

7 1.30 0.00 0 0 02S 1.30
8 2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0FSSp2

15.14 14.64
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 3,00

Factor 
1.70 3.17

3.421.70 3,253,503,50Performance
Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 3,251.70 3.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.01

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Crystal Skate 2020
1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 2.40 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

2.402S+1A

In
fo

Alisa PAPUSHA BLR 31.49 -0.5017.5614.433 6

2S+2T< -0.22 -2 -2-12.342 2.12
2Lo< -2-2-21.363 -0.27 1.09
CCoSp2 0002.504 0.00 2.50

0010.061.805 StSq1 1.86
-10 1.010-0.031.046 2T<

7 1.44 -0.29 -2 -2 -22F< 1.15
8 2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0FSSp2

15.18 14.43
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 3,25

Factor 
1.70 3.33

3.501.70 3,503,503,50Performance
Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 3,501.70 3.50

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.56

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 2.40 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

2.402S+1A

In
fo

Polina MAKEEVA BLR 29.41 0.0015.0314.384 8

CCoSp2 0.00 0 002.502 2.50
2Lo -10-11.703 -0.11 1.59
1A+1Lo 1001.604 0.04 1.64

0000.001.505 StSqB 1.50
00 2.3000.002.306 FSSp2

7 1.30 0.00 0 0 02T 1.30
8 1.44 -0.29 -2 1.15-2 -22F<

14.74 14.38
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 
1.70 2.75

2.921.70 3,002,753,00Performance
Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,00 3,251.70 3.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.03

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Crystal Skate 2020
1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.13 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

1.172S

In
fo

Aleksandra TSYGAN BLR 27.60 0.0014.7412.865 3

1A+1Lo 0.00 0 001.602 1.60
FSSp2 0012.303 0.08 2.38
2F< -2-2-21.444 -0.29 1.15

0000.001.505 StSqB 1.50
-- 0.00-0.000.006 T

7 2.50 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp2 2.50
8 2.60 -0.04 0 2.56-1 02S+2T
9 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- -2T*

13.24 12.86
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 
1.70 2.75

2.921.70 3,003,002,75Performance
Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,00 3,001.70 3.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.74

  <  Under-rotated jump   *  Invalid element 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.70 -0.17 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

1.532Lo

In
fo

Margarita IVANCHIKOVA BLR 27.35 -1.0014.8813.476 4

2S+1A 0.00 0 002.402 2.40
CCoSp2 0002.503 0.00 2.50
2T<< -5-5-50.404 -0.20 0.20

0000.001.605 1A+1Lo 1.60
00 2.3000.002.306 FSSp2

7 1.50 0.00 0 0 0StSqB 1.50
8 1.80 -0.36 -2 1.44-2 -22F

14.20 13.47
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 
1.70 2.75

2.921.70 2,753,003,00Performance
Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,00 3,251.70 3.08

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.88

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Crystal Skate 2020
1 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 2.14 -0.22 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

1.921A+2T<

In
fo

Sofiya VOLKOVA BLR 26.66 -1.0015.7211.947 5

2S<+1A -0.22 -2 -2-22.142 1.92
FSSp2 0002.303 0.00 2.30
2S< -2-2-21.044 -0.21 0.83

-2-2-2-0.291.445 2F< 1.15
-5-5 0.25-5-0.250.506 2Lo<<

7 2.00 0.07 0 0 1CoSp2 2.07
8 1.50 0.00 0 1.500 0StSqB

13.06 11.94
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3,25 3,00 3,00

Factor 
1.70 3.08

3.081.70 3,253,003,00Performance
Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 3,001.70 3.08

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.72

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.60 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.601A+1Lo

In
fo

Stefaniya KOROTKEVICH BLR 26.05 0.0014.1711.888 2

FSSp1 -0.20 -1 -1-12.002 1.80
2Lo< -2-2-21.363 -0.27 1.09
StSqB 0001.504 0.00 1.50

-1-2-1-0.172.405 2S+1A 2.23
-2-2 0.83-2-0.211.046 2T<

7 2.50 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp2 2.50
8 0.50 -0.17 -3 0.33-3 -42F<<

12.90 11.88
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 
1.70 2.75

2.751.70 2,752,752,75Performance
Interpretation of the Music 2,75 3,00 2,751.70 2.83

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.17

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 29.02.2020 14:15:35



Crystal Skate 2020

2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS

29 фев 2020 Free SkatingGomel Ice Palace

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 11

11

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Free Skating
Duration 2:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 2.50
2.50Performance



Crystal Skate 2020

PANEL OF JUDGES

2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina LYALIHOVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Aleksandra SHUMIDUBTechnical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAReferee

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Viktoriya LUK'YANOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUData Operator

BLRMs. Alina STARCHENKOVAReplay Operator

printed at: 29.02.2020 14:21:02



Crystal Skate 2020

RESULTS
2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. FS

125,07BLRGmDar'ya SUSLINA1
224,78BLRGmArina PUZIKOVA2
324,34BLRGmKira VAVILINA3
423,90BLRGmMariya REDYUK4
522,83BLRGmElizaveta VOLKOVA5
622,25BLRGmAlina MARCHENKO6
722,04BLRGmVarvara LEMESHKO7
821,06BLRGmValeriya ANIKEEVA8
919,10BLRGmKseniya BAHMAT9

1018,12BLRGmPolina BOLTKOVA10
1117,07BLRGmAleksandra MUZYKINA11

Technical Controller

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA  BLR
Referee

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA  BLR

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:21:08



2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

PESS

BLRDar'ya SUSLINA1 25.07 12.37 0.002.50 0.00 2.58 0.00 0.0012.70
BLRArina PUZIKOVA2 24.78 11.02 0.002.75 0.00 2.75 0.00 0.0013.76
BLRKira VAVILINA3 24.34 10.58 0.002.75 0.00 2.75 0.00 0.0013.76
BLRMariya REDYUK4 23.90 10.34 0.002.75 0.00 2.67 0.00 0.0013.56
BLRElizaveta VOLKOVA5 22.83 10.53 0.002.50 0.00 2.42 0.00 0.0012.30
BLRAlina MARCHENKO6 22.25 10.99 0.002.25 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.0011.26
BLRVarvara LEMESHKO7 22.04 10.16 0.002.25 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.0011.88
BLRValeriya ANIKEEVA8 21.06 9.36 1.002.50 0.00 2.58 0.00 0.0012.70
BLRKseniya BAHMAT9 19.10 7.84 0.002.25 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.0011.26
BLRPolina BOLTKOVA10 18.12 6.86 0.002.25 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.0011.26
BLRAleksandra MUZYKINA11 17.07 5.81 0.002.25 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.0011.26

SS = Skating Skills    PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 29.02.2020 14:21:21



Crystal Skate 2020

2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Interruptio
n with 

allowance

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Alina MARCHENKO1
BLR 0.0Kira VAVILINA2
BLR 0.0Elizaveta VOLKOVA3
BLR 0.0Mariya REDYUK4
BLR 1.01.0Valeriya ANIKEEVA5
BLR 0.0Varvara LEMESHKO6
BLR 0.0Dar'ya SUSLINA7
BLR 0.0Polina BOLTKOVA8
BLR 0.0Arina PUZIKOVA9
BLR 0.0Kseniya BAHMAT10
BLR 0.0Aleksandra MUZYKINA11

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:21:42



Crystal Skate 2020
2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 2.10 -0.35 -1 -2 -2

Ref 

1.752Lz

In
fo

Dar'ya SUSLINA BLR 25.07 0.0012.7012.371 7

2Lo+1A -0.11 -1 0-12.802 2.69
SSp2 0011.603 0.05 1.65
StSq1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-2-2-2-0.262.345 2S+2T< 2.08
-2-2 1.15-2-0.291.446 2F<

7 1.50 -0.25 -2 -2 -1CCoSp1V 1.25
13.58 12.37

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50

Factor 
2.50 2.50

2.582.50 2,752,502,50Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.70

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.70 0.04 0 0 1

Ref 

1.741Lz+1A

In
fo

Arina PUZIKOVA BLR 24.78 0.0013.7611.022 9

2S+1Lo 0.04 0 101.802 1.84
FSSp2V 0121.733 0.17 1.90
2F< -2-2-21.444 -0.29 1.15

-2-2-2-0.271.365 2Lo< 1.09
00 1.5000.001.506 CCoSp1V

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0StSq1 1.80
11.33 11.02

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 
2.50 2.75

2.752.50 2,752,503,00Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.76

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.36 -0.27 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

1.092Lo<

In
fo

Kira VAVILINA BLR 24.34 0.0013.7610.583 2

1A 0.00 0 001.102 1.10
1Lz+1Lo 1101.103 0.04 1.14
StSqB 0001.504 0.00 1.50

0100.041.705 2S+1T 1.74
12 1.8110.211.606 SSp2

7 2.00 0.20 1 1 1CCoSp1 2.20
10.36 10.58

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 
2.50 2.75

2.752.50 2,752,752,75Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.76

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Crystal Skate 2020
2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.50 0.04 0 0 1

Ref 

1.541A+1T

In
fo

Mariya REDYUK BLR 23.90 0.0013.5610.344 4

CSSp1 0.06 1 001.902 1.96
2S<+1T -10-21.443 -0.10 1.34
StSq1 1001.804 0.06 1.86

-3-3-3-0.150.505 2Lo<< 0.35
-2-2 1.09-2-0.271.366 2Lo<

7 2.00 0.20 1 1 1CCoSp1 2.20
10.50 10.34

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 
2.50 2.75

2.672.50 2,502,752,75Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.56

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.501A+1T

In
fo

Elizaveta VOLKOVA BLR 22.83 0.0012.3010.535 3

2S+1Lo 0.00 0 001.802 1.80
SSp1 0101.303 0.04 1.34
2S 0001.304 0.00 1.30

-2-2-2-0.271.365 2Lo< 1.09
00 2.0000.002.006 CCoSp1

7 1.50 0.00 0 0 0StSqB 1.50
10.76 10.53

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50

Factor 
2.50 2.50

2.422.50 2,252,502,50Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.30

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.60 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.601A+1Lo

In
fo

Alina MARCHENKO BLR 22.25 0.0011.2610.996 1

CCoSp1 0.00 0 002.002 2.00
1A -10-11.103 -0.07 1.03
SSp1 0001.304 0.00 1.30

0000.001.505 StSqB 1.50
-2-2 1.09-2-0.271.366 2Lo<

7 2.60 -0.13 -1 -1 -12S+2T 2.47
11.46 10.99

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 
2.50 2.25

2.252.50 2,252,252,25Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.26

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Crystal Skate 2020
2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.60 0.04 0 0 1

Ref 

1.641A+1Lo

In
fo

Varvara LEMESHKO BLR 22.04 0.0011.8810.167 6

2S+1A -0.09 -1 0-12.402 2.31
SSp1 0001.303 0.00 1.30
1F 0000.504 0.00 0.50

0000.001.505 StSqB 1.50
-2-2 1.04-2-0.261.306 2T

7 2.00 -0.13 0 -1 -1CCoSp1 1.87
10.60 10.16

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 
2.50 2.25

2.502.50 2,502,502,50Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.88

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

0.652S

In
fo

Valeriya ANIKEEVA BLR 21.06 -1.0012.709.368 5

CCoSp1 0.00 0 002.002 2.00
2Lo 0101.703 0.06 1.76
SSp1 0001.304 0.00 1.30

0000.001.505 StSqB 1.50
00 1.5000.001.506 1A+1T

7 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -52S 0.65
10.60 9.36

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50

Factor 
2.50 2.50

2.582.50 2,502,752,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.70

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.60 -0.04 0 -1 0

Ref 

1.561A+1Lo

In
fo

Kseniya BAHMAT BLR 19.10 0.0011.267.849 10

SSp1 0.00 0 001.302 1.30
2T< -5-5-51.043 -0.52 0.52
2S< -2-3-21.044 -0.24 0.80

0000.002.005 CCoSp1 2.00
00 1.5000.001.506 StSqB

7 0.32 -0.16 -4 -4 -42T<<+SEQ+1T* 0.16
8.80 7.84

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 
2.50 2.25

2.252.50 2,252,252,25Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.26

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 



Crystal Skate 2020
2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.10 -0.04 0 -1 0

Ref 

1.061A

In
fo

Polina BOLTKOVA BLR 18.12 0.0011.266.8610 8

SSp1 0.04 0 101.302 1.34
2Lo<< -3-3-30.503 -0.15 0.35
CCoSp1 0002.004 0.00 2.00

0000.001.505 StSqB 1.50
-3-3 0.33-4-0.170.506 2Lo<<

7 0.40 -0.12 -3 -3 -32S<< 0.28
7.30 6.86

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 
2.50 2.25

2.252.50 2,252,252,25Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.26

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.501A+1T

In
fo

Aleksandra MUZYKINA BLR 17.07 0.0011.265.8111 11

SSp1 -0.04 0 -101.302 1.26
2S<< -4-4-30.403 -0.15 0.25
2Lo<< -4-4-40.504 -0.20 0.30

---0.000.005 CCoSp 0.00
00 1.5000.001.506 StSqB

7 1.00 0.00 0 0 01F+1Lo 1.00
6.20 5.81

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 
2.50 2.25

2.252.50 2,252,252,25Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.26

  <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 29.02.2020 14:21:28



Crystal Skate 2020

2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - BOYS

29 фев 2020 Free SkatingGomel Ice Palace

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 1

1

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Free Skating
Duration 2:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 2.50
2.50Performance



Crystal Skate 2020

PANEL OF JUDGES

2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - BOYS

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina LYALIHOVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Aleksandra SHUMIDUBTechnical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAReferee

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Viktoriya LUK'YANOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUData Operator

BLRMs. Alina STARCHENKOVAReplay Operator

printed at: 29.02.2020 14:23:05



Crystal Skate 2020

RESULTS
2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - BOYS FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. FS

120,14BLRGmVadim DOLGOV1

Technical Controller

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA  BLR
Referee

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA  BLR

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:23:09



2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - BOYS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

PESS

BLRVadim DOLGOV1 20.14 8.64 1.002.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.0012.50

SS = Skating Skills    PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 29.02.2020 14:23:22



Crystal Skate 2020

2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - BOYS FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Interruptio
n with 

allowance

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 1.01.0Vadim DOLGOV1

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:23:42



Crystal Skate 2020
2 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - BOYS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.50 0.04 1 0 0

Ref 

1.541A+1T

In
fo

Vadim DOLGOV BLR 20.14 -1.0012.508.641 1

2S+1A 0.00 0 002.402 2.40
CCoSp1V -1-1-11.503 -0.15 1.35
2S -5-5-51.304 -0.65 0.65

-5-5-5-0.250.505 2Lo<< 0.25
00 1.5000.001.506 StSqB

7 1.10 -0.15 -1 -1 -2SSpB 0.95
9.80 8.64

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50

Factor 
2.50 2.50

2.502.50 2,502,502,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.50

  <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 29.02.2020 14:23:28



Crystal Skate 2020

3 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS

29 фев 2020 Free SkatingGomel Ice Palace

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 6

6

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Free Skating
Duration 2:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 2.50
2.50Performance



Crystal Skate 2020

PANEL OF JUDGES

3 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina LYALIHOVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Aleksandra SHUMIDUBTechnical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAReferee

BLRMs. Alina BAJKOVSKAYAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Viktoriya LUK'YANOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUData Operator

BLRMs. Alina STARCHENKOVAReplay Operator

printed at: 29.02.2020 14:26:19



Crystal Skate 2020

RESULTS
3 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. FS

119,67BLRGmArina KAPTYUG1
218,49BLRGmEvgeniya SHINKEVICH2
317,52BLRGmMariya ZLOTNIKOVA3
415,76BLRGmAnastasiya GERASIMENKO4
512,60BLRGmOl'ga MOISEENKO5
611,14BLRGmYana SE6

Technical Controller

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA  BLR
Referee

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA  BLR

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:26:25



3 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

PESS

BLRArina KAPTYUG1 19.67 7.67 0.502.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.0012.50
BLREvgeniya SHINKEVICH2 18.49 7.23 0.002.25 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.0011.26
BLRMariya ZLOTNIKOVA3 17.52 7.52 0.002.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.0010.00
BLRAnastasiya GERASIMENKO4 15.76 5.76 0.002.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.0010.00
BLROl'ga MOISEENKO5 12.60 2.60 0.002.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.0010.00
BLRYana SE6 11.14 2.88 0.501.75 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.008.76

SS = Skating Skills    PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 29.02.2020 14:26:39



Crystal Skate 2020

3 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Interruptio
n with 

allowance

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Evgeniya SHINKEVICH1
BLR 0.0Anastasiya GERASIMENKO2
BLR 0.0Mariya ZLOTNIKOVA3
BLR 0.50.5Yana SE4
BLR 0.50.5Arina KAPTYUG5
BLR 0.0Ol'ga MOISEENKO6

Ms. Alina BAJKOVSKAYA   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina LYALIHOVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 29.02.2020 14:27:00



Crystal Skate 2020
3 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.10 0.04 0 1 0

Ref 

1.141A

In
fo

Arina KAPTYUG BLR 19.67 -0.5012.507.671 5

CoSpBV 0.07 1 101.132 1.20
StSqB 0001.503 0.00 1.50
1F+1Lo 0001.004 0.00 1.00

-1-1-1-0.050.505 1F 0.45
11 1.3900.091.306 SSp1

7 1.10 -0.11 -1 -1 -11A 0.99
7.63 7.67

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50

Factor 
2.50 2.50

2.502.50 2,502,502,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.50

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.10 -0.22 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

0.881A

In
fo

Evgeniya SHINKEVICH BLR 18.49 0.0011.267.232 1

SSp1 0.00 0 001.302 1.30
StSqB 00-11.503 -0.05 1.45
1A 00-11.104 -0.04 1.06

0000.001.135 CoSpBV 1.13
00 0.4110.010.406 1S

7 1.00 0.00 0 0 01Lo+1Lo 1.00
7.53 7.23

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 
2.50 2.25

2.252.50 2,252,252,25Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.26

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.10 -0.07 -1 -1 0

Ref 

1.031A

In
fo

Mariya ZLOTNIKOVA BLR 17.52 0.0010.007.523 3

CCoSpBV -0.13 -1 -1-11.282 1.15
1F 0000.503 0.00 0.50
StSqB 0001.504 0.00 1.50

1000.041.605 1A+1Lo 1.64
00 1.3000.001.306 SSp1

7 0.40 0.00 0 0 01S 0.40
7.68 7.52

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,00 2,00 2,00

Factor 
2.50 2.00

2.002.50 2,002,002,00Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.00



Crystal Skate 2020
3 YUNOSHESKIJ RAZRYAD - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 0.00 0.00 - - -

Ref 

0.001A<<

In
fo

Anastasiya GERASIMENKO BLR 15.76 0.0010.005.764 2

CoSpBV -0.07 -1 0-11.132 1.06
1A< -2-2-20.883 -0.18 0.70
StSqB 0001.504 0.00 1.50

0000.000.905 1Lo+1T 0.90
00 0.5000.000.506 1Lo

7 1.10 0.00 1 -1 0SSpB 1.10
6.01 5.76

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,00 2,00 2,00

Factor 
2.50 2.00

2.002.50 2,002,002,00Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 0.00 0.00 - - -

Ref 

0.001A<<

In
fo

Ol'ga MOISEENKO BLR 12.60 0.0010.002.605 6

1F+1T 0.00 0 000.902 0.90
1A<< ---0.003 0.00 0.00
CCoSp ---0.004 0.00 0.00

0000.000.505 1Lo 0.50
-2-2 1.20-2-0.301.506 StSqB

7 0.00 0.00 - - -SSp 0.00
2.90 2.60

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2,00 2,00 2,00

Factor 
2.50 2.00

2.002.50 2,002,002,00Performance

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 0.00 0.00 - - -

Ref 

0.001A<<

In
fo

Yana SE BLR 11.14 -0.508.762.886 4

1A<<+1T -0.12 -3 -3-30.402 0.28
CoSp ---0.003 0.00 0.00
StSqB 0001.504 0.00 1.50

0000.000.505 1F 0.50
00 0.6000.000.606 1Lz

7 0.00 0.00 - - -SSp 0.00
3.00 2.88

Program Components 
Skating Skills 1,75 1,75 1,75

Factor 
2.50 1.75

1.752.50 1,751,751,75Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.76

  <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 29.02.2020 14:26:46
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